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2016 OCEANIA MASTERS  
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Final Results 
 

 

 

MASTERS DANCE PAIRS 

 

Skater From Place 

 

Barry Andrews & Haley Andrews 

Andrew Rae & Linsay Grant 

Kevin Geary & Bernadine Geary 

Roger Boulcott & Paula Boulcott 

 

 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

  

 

 

 

MASTERS LADIES FIGURES 

 

Skater From Place 

 

Sharon McRae  

Roxane Price  

Lisa Garrud  

Sarah Stack  

Kerrie Curtis  

Belinda Newby  

 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MASTERS MEN'S FIGURES 

 

Skater From Place 

 

Martin Bright  

Andrew Rae  

Wayne Greer  

Gordon Homes  

Craig O'Brien  

David Curtis  

 

AUS 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

AUS 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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2016 OCEANIA MASTERS 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Final Results 
 

 

MASTERS SOLO DANCE 

 

Skater From Place 

 

Kerrie Curtis  

Lisa Garrud  

Craig O'Brien  

Kathryn Loader  

Roxane Price  

Sarah Stack  

Paula Boulcott  

Janine Price 

 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

 

 




